Features
Function
Electrical connection
Ball Ø
86
Sleeve design LFL1-CK-Z0/Z1
Ball design LFL1-BK-Z0/Z1
Ø

• LFL-Z431, cable gland 1 NPT, PVC
• LFL-Z432, cable gland 1 NPT, brass
Type code/model number
L F L 1 – K – –
Cable length
3 3 m (10 ft)
5 5 m (16.5 ft)
10 10 m (33 ft)
Cable material
PVC PVC cable
PUR PUR cable
CSM CSM/CM cable
Electrical output
Z 0 normally open 24 V DC
Z 1 normally closed 24 V DC
Float material
K plastic PP
Float form
C sleeve
B ball
Switching element
1 initiator with operation ball
LFL1-Z0/Z1
Cable gland
G
1A
/1
 N
P
T
AF 41
 «  « »,
     443074, , . . , 103,
    (846) 31-001-31, 31-001-32, 31-001-33, 31-001-34,
   URL: http://www.energoserver.ru, E-mail: info@energoserver.ru
ЗА
 О